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Local:

Título: PROJETO DE PAVIMENTAÇÃO

ESTRADA  ANO BOM, COLINAS/RS

Proprietário:
MUNICÍPIO DE COLINAS

SAMIR MARCOS BATTISTI
Engenheiro Civil   CREA-RS 104081

VISTO/APROVAÇÃO: REVISÃO:

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

01
Prancha:Salvo em:

Lev.; Pref.Colinas;2019;Est.Ano Bom

Área:

18.568,22 m²
Data:

18/09/2019
Escala:

1:2000
Desenho:

Aline

TRECHO 01

PLANTA DE LOCALIZAÇÃO

TRECHO 02

TRECHO 03


